
 

Supply Air Replacement 
Parts 

______________________________________________________________________________________
         800-333-5151       www.pdiatlanta.com               Fax: 404-350-0781



 

Replacement Blower 
Parts  

Sleeve Bearing  
Assembly 

Locking Ring 
Ball 

Ball Bearing  
Assembly 

Sleeve 
Bearing 

Only 

Ball  
Bearing  

Only 

Locking Ring  
Sleeve  

Leather Washer 

Blower Description Part # 

  Sleeve bearing only 3/4"  23-8100013 

  Ball bearing only 3/4" (Includes locking ring/washer) 23-8100000 

  Sleeve bearing assembly 3/4"  23-6080049 

  Ball bearing assembly 3/4" (Includes locking ring/washer) 23-6080002 

G9 Keyed shaft 3/4" x 15 5/16" 23-2100391 

  Base side left hand 23-3140003 

  Base side right hand 23-3140004 

  Motor mounting bracket 23-2180004 

  Thrust collar (locking ring) 23-6000021 

  Leather washer 23-8860005 

  Sleeve bearing only 3/4"  23-8100013 

  Ball bearing only 3/4" (Includes locking ring/washer) 23-8100000 

  Sleeve bearing assembly 3/4"  23-6080050 

  Ball bearing assembly 3/4" (Includes locking ring/washer) 23-6080003 

G10 Keyed shaft 3/4" x 17 5/8" 23-2100392 

  Base side left hand 23-3140008 

  Base side right hand 23-3140007 

  Motor mounting bracket 23-2180006 

  Thrust collar (locking ring) 23-6000021 

  Leather washer 23-8860005 

  Sleeve bearing only 3/4"  23-8100013 

  Ball bearing only 3/4" (Includes locking ring/washer) 23-8100000 

  Sleeve bearing assembly  23-6080051 

  Ball bearing assembly (Includes locking ring/washer) 23-6080004 

G12 Keyed shaft 3/4" x 20 1/2" 23-2100255 

  Base side left hand 23-3140012 

  Base side right hand 23-3140013 

  Motor mounting bracket 23-6110001 

  Thrust collar (locking ring) 23-6000021 

  Leather washer 23-8860005 

  Sleeve bearing only 1"  23-8100015 

  Ball bearing only 1" (Includes locking ring/washer) 23-8100001 

  Sleeve bearing assembly 1"  23-6080005 

  Ball bearing assembly 1" (Includes locking ring/washer) 23-6080008 

G15 Keyed shaft 1" x 25" 23-2100056 

  Base side left hand 23-3140014 

  Base side right hand 23-3140015 

  Motor mounting bracket 23-6110002 

  Thrust collar (locking ring) 23-6000030 

  Leather washer 23-8860006 

  Ball bearing only 1" (Includes locking ring/washer) 23-8100001 

  Ball bearing assembly 1" (Includes locking ring/washer) 23-6080009 

  Keyed shaft 1" x 32 1/8"  23-2100054 

G18 Base side left hand 23-3140016 

  Base side right hand 23-3140017 

  Motor mounting bracket 23-6110003 

  Thrust collar (locking ring) 23-6000030 

  Leather washer 23-8860006 

______________________________________________________________________________________
         800-333-5151       www.pdiatlanta.com               Fax: 404-350-0781


